Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. 2 September, 1940
. 2 September, 1942
. 2 September, 1943
. 2 September, 1944

1 When a deadly attack was made on the Quaid-i-Azam by the Khaksar activist Rafiq sabir?

22 March 1942
25 March 1942
29 March 1942
30 March 1940

2 When the recommendations of the Cripps Mission were published?

22 March 1940
29 March 1940
30 March 1940
None of these

3 When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?

19 November 1939
19 November 1940
19 November 1941
None of the above

4 When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.

<ul><li>19 April, 1939</li></ul>
19 April, 1940
19 April, 1941
None of these

5 When was the Pakistan Day celebrated for the fist time?

Pakistan Resolution

Muslim Resolution

Lahore Resolution

Partition of India Resolution

6 The Pakistan resolution was passed under which of the following names on 23th March
19407
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1936
1937
1940
1935

7 Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?

1940
1935
1936
1937

8 Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?
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Allama Igbal

Maulana Mazhar uddin
British Government
None of the above

9 Who gave the little Quaid-i-Azam to Muhammad Ali Jinnah

Mian Muhammad Shafi
Mian Feroz uddin
Allama Igbal

None of these

10 Who was the pioneer of the slogan Quaid -i-Azam Zindabad.
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