

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When a deadly attack was made on the Quaid-i-Azam by the Khaksar activist Rafiq sabir?	A. 2 September, 1940 B. 2 September, 1942 C. 2 September, 1943 D. 2 September, 1944
2	When the recommendations of the Cripps Mission were published?	A. 22 March 1942 B. 25 March 1942 C. 29 March 1942 D. 30 March 1940
3	When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?	A. 22 March 1940 B. 29 March 1940 C. 30 March 1940 D. None of these
4	When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.	A. 19 November 1939 B. 19 November 1940 C. 19 November 1941 D. None of the above
5	When was the Pakistan Day celebrated for the fist time?	A. A. 1939B. 19 April, 1940C. 19 April, 1941D. None of these
6	The Pakistan resolution was passed under which of the following names on 23th March 1940?	A. Pakistan Resolution B. Muslim Resolution C. Lahore Resolution D. Partition of India Resolution
7	Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?	A. 1936 B. 1937 C. 1940 D. 1935
8	Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?	A. 1940 B. 1935 C. 1936 D. 1937
9	Who gave the little Quaid-i-Azam to Muhammad Ali Jinnah	A. Allama Iqbal B. Maulana Mazhar uddin C. British Government D. None of the above
10	Who was the pioneer of the slogan Quaid -i-Azam Zindabad.	A. Mian Muhammad ShafiB. Mian Feroz uddinC. Allama IqbalD. None of these